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BRIDAL MAKE UP

Classic Make Up
HD Finish
Air Brush Finish/Expert Bridal

ENGAGEMENT MAKEUP

Engagement Makeup
HD engagement Makeup

RECEPTION MAKEUP

Basic Reception Makeup
HD Reception Makeup

GOLD PRE BRIDAL

Gold Pre-bridal pkg

DIAMOND PRE BRIDAL

Diamond pre-bridal pkg

PLATINUM PRE BRIDAL

Platinum pre-bridal pkg

20000
25000
30000

10000
15000

10000
15000

15000

25000

30000
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GOLD BRIDAL PACKAGE

Gold basic bridal & pre-bridal package
Gold HD bridal & pre-bridal
Gold Airbrush bridal & pre-bridal

DIAMOND BRIDAL PACKAGE

Diamond basic bridal & pre-bridal
Diamond HD bridal & pre-bridal
Diamond Airbrush bridal & pre-bridal

PLATINUM BRIDAL PACKAGE

Platinum basic bridal & pre-bridal
Platinum HD bridal & pre-bridal
Platinum Airbrush bridal & pre-bridal

35000
40000
45000

45000
50000
55000

50000
55000
60000
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GOLD PACKAGE

Hydration Facial

Bleach Face-n-Neck

Full Body honey wax

Body Polish

Pedicure
Shampoo+Conditioning
Threading Eyebrows + Upper Lip
Root touch up

Advance Hair cut

DIAMOND PACKAGE

llumination Facial
D-tan face n neck
Full Body Rica wax
Brazilian wax
Body scrub+wrap
Manicure
Pedicure

Deep conditioning
Threading full face
Global color

Creative Hair cut

PARIS

15000/-

25000/-
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PLATINUM PACKAGE 15000/-

Hydra Facial

Full Body bleach / D-tan
Full Body Rica wax
Brazilian wax

Manicure

Pedicure

Hair Spa

Global color

Threading Eyebrows Upper lip
Body Spa

Nail extensions

Style change by expert Hair cut

PARTY HAIR UP -DO

Party Hair Up - Classic
Party Hair Up - Glamour
Party Hair Up - Traditional

PARTY MAKE UP

Expert Party
Party - HD Finish

SAREE DRAPE

Classic pin- up Drape
Drape - Modern Saree Drape

Drape - Traditional Saree Drape

1000
2000
1500

8000
5500

550
1000
750
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BASIC MAKE UP

Groom Touch - Up 3000
Groom Makeover 5000
Groom Package (As Per Consultation)



