

BRIDAL MAKE UP

Classic Make Up	20000
HD Finish	25000
Air Brush Finish/Expert Bridal	30000

ENGAGEMENT MAKEUP

Engagement Makeup	10000
HD engagement Makeup	15000

RECEPTION MAKEUP

Basic Reception Makeup	10000
HD Reception Makeup	15000

GOLD PRE BRIDAL

Gold Pre-bridal pkg	15000
---------------------	-------

DIAMOND PRE BRIDAL

Diamond pre-bridal pkg	25000
------------------------	-------

PLATINUM PRE BRIDAL

Platinum pre-bridal pkg	30000
-------------------------	-------

GOLD BRIDAL PACKAGE

Gold basic bridal & pre-bridal package	35000
Gold HD bridal & pre-bridal	40000
Gold Airbrush bridal & pre-bridal	45000

DIAMOND BRIDAL PACKAGE

Diamond basic bridal & pre-bridal	45000
Diamond HD bridal & pre-bridal	50000
Diamond Airbrush bridal & pre-bridal	55000

PLATINUM BRIDAL PACKAGE

Platinum basic bridal & pre-bridal	50000
Platinum HD bridal & pre-bridal	55000
Platinum Airbrush bridal & pre-bridal	60000

marie claire
PARIS

— SALON & WELLNESS —

GOLD PACKAGE

15000/-

Hydration Facial
Bleach Face-n-Neck
Full Body honey wax
Body Polish
Pedicure
Shampoo+Conditioning
Threading Eyebrows + Upper Lip
Root touch up
Advance Hair cut

DIAMOND PACKAGE

25000/-

Illumination Facial
D-tan face n neck
Full Body Rica wax
Brazilian wax
Body scrub+wrap
Manicure
Pedicure
Deep conditioning
Threading full face
Global color
Creative Hair cut

PLATINUM PACKAGE

15000/-

Hydra Facial
Full Body bleach / D-tan
Full Body Rica wax
Brazilian wax
Manicure
Pedicure
Hair Spa
Global color
Threading Eyebrows Upper lip
Body Spa
Nail extensions
Style change by expert Hair cut

PARTY HAIR UP -DO

Party Hair Up - Classic	1000
Party Hair Up - Glamour	2000
Party Hair Up - Traditional	1500

PARTY MAKE UP

Expert Party	8000
Party - HD Finish	5500

SAREE DRAPE

Classic pin- up Drape	550
Drape - Modern Saree Drape	1000
Drape - Traditional Saree Drape	750

BASIC MAKE UP

Groom Touch - Up	3000
Groom Makeover	5000
Groom Package	(As Per Consultation)